Elijah Akinrotimi

Team Event

. Hillingdon
Uxbridge A Div 1
Uxbridge Hillingdon
XJB DivX
Uxbridge Hillingdon
XJA Div X
Uxbridge Plate KO
Jnr

Organisation

Hillingdon &
District League
Hillingdon &
District League
Hillingdon &
District League
Hillingdon &
District League

Score Games Unfinished =x¢luding
Defaults

0 1 0 0 from 1

6 9 0 6 from 9

1 1 0 1 from 1

0 1 0 0 from 1

Percentage
0%

66%

100%

0%



